
JP

2/3/2016

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $690.00 $991.40 ($301.40)  1.94 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 1.94
20 SPOT Totals: $991.40 $690.00 ($301.40)

2 $82.00 $50.37 $31.63  0.23  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $283.85 $222.22 $61.63  0.80  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $206.45 $463.48 ($257.03)  0.58  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 1.64
BEST BET Totals: $736.07 $581.75 ($154.32)

4 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.01
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $3.00 $3.00 

2 $24.25 $16.00 $8.25  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $11.25 $0.50 $10.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8.75 $1.00 $7.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.15
BONUS BA Totals: $19.00 $54.25 $35.25 

40 $316.00 $286.00 $30.00  0.89  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.89
BOTTOM S Totals: $286.00 $316.00 $30.00 

32 $64.00 $22.50 $41.50  0.18  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.18
EDGE S Totals: $22.50 $64.00 $41.50 

1 $9.00 $7.50 $1.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $285.00 $210.00 $75.00  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $757.75 $527.75 $230.00  2.13  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $487.00 $505.50 ($18.50)  1.37  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $155.00 $232.00 ($77.00)  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $330.25 $905.00 ($574.75)  0.93  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $36.75 $9.25 $27.50  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $515.25 $2,936.00 ($2,420.75)  1.45  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $65.75 $0.00 $65.75  0.18  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $229.00 $137.00 $92.00  0.64  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

12 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $1.00 $2.00 ($1.00)  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 8.09
MEAN GR Totals: $5,472.00 $2,875.50 ($2,596.50)

8 $1,917.10 $1,715.00 $202.10  5.39  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.39
PENNY Totals: $1,715.00 $1,917.10 $202.10 

3 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $3.00 $0.30 $2.70  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $13.00 $4.00 $9.00  0.04  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $38.00 $24.00 $14.00  0.11  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $43.60 $0.00 $43.60  0.12  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.29
PENY Totals: $28.30 $101.60 $73.30 

6 $807.00 $176.20 $630.80  2.27  0.95  0.02PIX6
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 2.27
PIX6 Totals: $176.20 $807.00 $630.80 

1 $403.90 $327.45 $76.45  1.14  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,599.85 $1,118.65 $481.20  4.50  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,947.70 $1,424.08 $523.62  5.48  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,571.65 $1,657.06 ($85.41)  4.42  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $631.60 $538.40 $93.20  1.78  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $816.75 $509.20 $307.55  2.30  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $208.20 $79.45 $128.75  0.59  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $207.60 $256.78 ($49.18)  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $128.60 $33.20 $95.40  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $253.55 $91.45 $162.10  0.71  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $39.30 $10.50 $28.80  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $4.50 $5.50  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $19.60 $5.15 $14.45  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 22.06
Regular Totals: $6,055.87 $7,843.30 $1,787.43 

1 $5,105.59 $3,004.92 $2,100.67  14.36  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $5,095.95 $3,750.40 $1,345.55  14.34  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $4,903.70 $10,075.74 ($5,172.04)  13.79  0.58  0.08SPOTLITE

4 $1,469.25 $774.40 $694.85  4.13  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $73.75 $5.08 $68.67  0.21  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.83
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,610.54 $16,648.24 ($962.30)

2 $144.10 $333.33 ($189.23)  0.41  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $1,976.70 $1,705.00 $271.70  5.56  0.79  0.04SUPERSP

4 $966.50 $517.17 $449.33  2.72  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 8.68
SUPERSP Totals: $2,555.50 $3,087.30 $531.80 

40 $559.00 $380.00 $179.00  1.57  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.57
TOP S Totals: $380.00 $559.00 $179.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $35,548.04 $36,048.38 ($500.34)
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